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MÄNNERKLASSE

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV-Vill. M 48 49 49 49 50 48 293 50 50 47 49 50 47 293 586

2 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft M 49 47 48 49 49 49 291 44 49 49 49 50 49 290 581

3 AUPRICH Andreas SV-Eisenk M 48 49 48 50 47 50 292 47 49 46 47 46 48 283 575

4 STETTIN Andreas SSV-Spon M 46 50 46 49 48 49 288 47 48 47 48 45 48 283 571

5 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon M 48 48 48 49 48 48 289 46 48 45 47 46 49 281 570

6 TATSCHL (SK) Bernhard LPSV-K M 49 49 48 48 47 49 290 46 47 49 49 46 42 279 569

7 RUD Herbert LPSV-K M 49 48 47 49 47 46 286 47 45 47 48 46 48 281 567

8 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 46 48 48 44 49 47 282 47 47 48 47 49 45 283 565

9 TAMEGGER Hermann LPSV-K M 46 46 47 48 47 48 282 49 46 48 45 47 46 281 563

10 SCHOAS Helmut SV-Straßb M 48 46 48 49 48 48 287 49 47 46 43 41 47 273 560

11 WOLF (SK) Franz SR-HubertusM 46 46 49 48 48 50 287 47 43 43 49 43 46 271 558

12 URBANZ Martin SV-Straßb M 46 48 47 50 49 48 288 42 44 45 46 44 46 267 555

13 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon M 47 49 39 46 50 44 275 46 48 49 44 43 47 277 552

14 ZETTEL (SK) Klaus ABSV M 45 49 45 44 37 44 264 49 46 49 48 45 46 283 547

15 FEER Eugen SSV-Spon M 45 46 47 46 47 45 276 44 46 42 41 41 48 262 538

16 GODLEWICZ Marc HSVK-Helv M 43 45 48 49 47 48 280 33 44 48 46 36 47 254 534

17 GRABNER Wolfgang PSV-Klgft M 49 45 49 46 49 47 285 39 41 29 43 43 47 242 527

18 JOHAM Michael PSV-Klgft M 45 44 47 46 47 46 275 33 36 46 44 48 44 251 526

19 GELLAN Hubert SR-HubertusM 48 37 41 43 47 46 262 41 47 48 38 43 45 262 524

20 SMOLNIK Wolfgang SV-Eisenk M 43 44 41 48 44 42 262 42 44 43 44 46 43 262 524

21 WASSERTHEURER Harald SR-HubertusM 46 48 46 47 45 42 274 38 40 47 36 41 45 247 521

22 PEGRIN Christian SV-Straßb M 44 47 48 36 40 43 258 38 42 47 41 45 44 257 515

23 LEITNER Stefan SV-Straßb M 44 46 43 48 41 49 271 38 39 42 30 45 43 237 508

24 PESJAK (SK) Gottfried RSV-Ferla M 46 44 48 46 42 46 272 40 37 31 39 42 42 231 503

25 PERCHTHALER Bernhard HSVK-Helv M 33 40 43 40 39 46 241 41 44 45 35 41 45 251 492

26 ROME Helmut SR-HubertusM 46 34 23 45 46 47 241 38 34 45 40 43 39 239 480

SENIORENKLASSE 1

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
Kärntner Meister

1 HEIHS Christian SV-Straßb S1 50 50 49 50 49 49 297 49 50 47 48 49 49 292 589

2 SODAMIN Gerhard SV-Straßb S1 49 49 47 43 47 49 284 50 49 46 50 47 50 292 576

3 KRASSNIG Rupert HSVK-Helv S1 46 48 50 48 47 46 285 49 49 47 45 48 47 285 570

4 KOVACIC Werner SV-Spittal S1 46 48 47 49 48 46 284 46 48 48 49 44 48 283 567

5 ORASCH Franz SV-Straßb S1 49 48 47 48 48 49 289 42 45 50 48 47 46 278 567

6 HOFER Hannes HSV-Spittal S1 49 48 48 47 50 50 292 44 44 39 48 49 45 269 561

7 JÖBSTL Emil HSV-Vill. S1 50 49 48 48 47 47 289 44 47 44 46 44 44 269 558

8 MACHNE Heimo SSV-Sponh S1 43 45 49 45 48 46 276 38 47 48 48 49 46 276 552

9 HAID Norbert SV-Spittal S1 47 48 48 44 49 45 281 43 48 46 43 44 35 259 540

10 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon S1 45 44 44 40 37 47 257 43 46 46 44 43 42 264 521

11 SALBRECHTER Gerhard SSV-Spon S1 33 42 41 42 46 45 249 44 43 42 46 44 44 263 512

12 WAGNER Johann SV-Spittal S1 44 44 47 45 45 44 269 36 38 41 37 42 23 217 486

13 SPORIS Friedrich PSV-Klgft S1 43 42 40 38 38 40 241 40 41 41 42 45 34 243 484

14 WERDINIG Heinz SSV-Spon S1 40 45 48 49 44 45 271 30 39 23 33 33 35 193 464

15 BRADARIC Amir PSV-Klgft S1 43 39 39 36 46 41 244 8 31 40 19 20 34 152 396

16 PRETIS Günther SR-HubertusS1 0 0 DNS
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SENIORENKLASSE 2

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 EDER Hans SV-Spittal S2 48 49 49 49 49 49 293 45 45 44 46 49 49 278 571

2 KUBEC Andreas HSVK-Helv S2 47 49 46 46 47 49 284 48 44 47 47 49 44 279 563

3 GERMITSCH Ilja SSV-Spon S2 44 48 47 46 50 48 283 45 46 46 43 43 45 268 551

4 PASSENEGG Friedrich SV-Straßb S2 47 46 47 49 50 48 287 46 46 44 42 46 39 263 550

5 MUCHAR Franz SSV-Spon S2 42 46 44 50 47 46 275 39 39 44 40 46 45 253 528

6 KULTERER Karl SSV-Spon S2 47 43 36 45 45 47 263 41 36 44 36 45 41 243 506

7 SCHÄFER Anton SSV-Spon S2 45 47 47 47 39 44 269 33 36 31 38 43 22 203 472

8 PLESCHGATTERNIG Artur SV-Spittal S2 45 44 39 42 32 26 228 43 36 28 38 39 35 219 447

9 HOFFMANN Manfred SSV-Spon S2 43 36 20 44 40 25 208 36 46 40 40 31 44 237 445

10 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S2 32 42 42 27 38 43 224 21 28 38 29 47 46 209 433

11 PUTTNER Manfred SSV-Spon S2 0 42 25 45 39 40 191 48 40 40 31 45 38 242 433

12 SCHWARZFURTNER Josef SSV-Spon S2 0 0 DQ

FRAUENKLASSE

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 SODAMIN Brigitte SV-Straßb F 49 49 50 49 50 48 295 47 50 46 48 49 45 285 580

2 PASSENEGG Melitta SV-Straßb F 50 46 48 48 49 50 291 49 45 48 46 47 45 280 571

3 KRASSNIG Gabriele HSVK-Helv F 49 35 45 49 49 48 275 41 38 46 42 47 47 261 536

4 PIRKER Christina HSVK-Helv F 49 47 47 47 47 44 281 44 37 39 36 45 44 245 526

5 PLESCHGATTERNIG Erika SV-Spittal F 45 45 40 48 43 46 267 44 46 44 43 32 48 257 524

6 HÖLBLING Roswitha HSVK-Helv F 47 37 49 44 48 50 275 41 40 38 45 45 40 249 524

SERIENKLASSE

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 TATSCHL (SK) Bernhard LPSV-K M 49 49 48 48 47 49 290 46 47 49 49 46 42 279 569

2 WOLF (SK) Franz SR-HubertusM 46 46 49 48 48 50 287 47 43 43 49 43 46 271 558

3 ZETTEL (SK) Klaus ABSV M 45 49 45 44 37 44 264 49 46 49 48 45 46 283 547

4 PESJAK (SK) Gottfried RSV-Ferla M 46 44 48 46 42 46 272 40 37 31 39 42 42 231 503
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R MANNSCHAFT NAME VNAME K EINZELERGEB. LETZTE PASSE ERG
1 SV-STRASSBURG I Sodamin Gerhard S1 576 50

Heihs Christian S1 589 49

Sodamin Brigitte F 580 45

Passenegg Melitta F 144 1745

2 SSV-SPONHEIM I Stettin Andreas M 571 48

Brachtl Steven M 565 45

Schuller Ingo M 570 49

SalbrechterGerhard S1 142 1706

3 LPSV-Kärnten Rud Herbert M 567 48

Tamegger Hermann M 563 46

Tatschl Bernhard M 569 42

136 1699

4 SV - SPITTAL / DR. Kovacic Werner S1 567 48

Haid Norbert S1 540 35

Eder Hans S2 571 49

PleschgatternigErika F 132 1678

5 SV-STRASSBURG II Schoas Helmut M 560 47

Orasch Franz S1 567 46

Passenegg Friedrich S2 550 39

Leitner Stefan M 132 1677

6 HSV-KLAGENFURT I Kubec Andreas S2 563 44

Krassnig Rupert S1 570 47

Krassnig Gabriele F 536 47

Hölbling Roswitha F 138 1669

7 PSV-KLAGENFURT Grabner Wolfgang M 527 47

Rodler Andreas M 581 49

Joham Michael M 526 44

Sporis Friedrich S1 140 1634

8 SSV-SPONHEIM II Germitsch Ilja S2 551 45

Muchar Franz S2 528 45

Zeindl Stefan M 552 47

SchwarzfurtnerJosef S2 137 1631

9 SR - HUBERTUS WassertheurerHarald M 521 45

Gellan Hubert M 524 45

Rome Helmut M 480 39

Wolf Franz M 129 1525

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
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OVERALL
R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 HEIHS Christian SV-Straßb S1 50 50 49 50 49 49 297 49 50 47 48 49 49 292 589

2 RIEGLER Jürgen HSV-Vill. M 48 49 49 49 50 48 293 50 50 47 49 50 47 293 586

3 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft M 49 47 48 49 49 49 291 44 49 49 49 50 49 290 581

4 SODAMIN Brigitte SV-Straßb F 49 49 50 49 50 48 295 47 50 46 48 49 45 285 580

5 SODAMIN Gerhard SV-Straßb S1 49 49 47 43 47 49 284 50 49 46 50 47 50 292 576

6 AUPRICH Andreas SV-Eisenk M 48 49 48 50 47 50 292 47 49 46 47 46 48 283 575

7 EDER Hans SV-Spittal S2 48 49 49 49 49 49 293 45 45 44 46 49 49 278 571

8 STETTIN Andreas SSV-Spon M 46 50 46 49 48 49 288 47 48 47 48 45 48 283 571

9 PASSENEGG Melitta SV-Straßb F 50 46 48 48 49 50 291 49 45 48 46 47 45 280 571

10 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon M 48 48 48 49 48 48 289 46 48 45 47 46 49 281 570

11 KRASSNIG Rupert HSVK-Helv S1 46 48 50 48 47 46 285 49 49 47 45 48 47 285 570

12 TATSCHL (SK) Bernhard LPSV-K M 49 49 48 48 47 49 290 46 47 49 49 46 42 279 569

13 RUD Herbert LPSV-K M 49 48 47 49 47 46 286 47 45 47 48 46 48 281 567

14 KOVACIC Werner SV-Spittal S1 46 48 47 49 48 46 284 46 48 48 49 44 48 283 567

15 ORASCH Franz SV-Straßb S1 49 48 47 48 48 49 289 42 45 50 48 47 46 278 567

16 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 46 48 48 44 49 47 282 47 47 48 47 49 45 283 565

17 TAMEGGER Hermann LPSV-K M 46 46 47 48 47 48 282 49 46 48 45 47 46 281 563

18 KUBEC Andreas HSVK-Helv S2 47 49 46 46 47 49 284 48 44 47 47 49 44 279 563

19 HOFER Hannes HSV-Spittal S1 49 48 48 47 50 50 292 44 44 39 48 49 45 269 561

20 SCHOAS Helmut SV-Straßb M 48 46 48 49 48 48 287 49 47 46 43 41 47 273 560

21 WOLF (SK) Franz SR-Hubertus M 46 46 49 48 48 50 287 47 43 43 49 43 46 271 558

22 JÖBSTL Emil HSV-Vill. S1 50 49 48 48 47 47 289 44 47 44 46 44 44 269 558

23 URBANZ Martin SV-Straßb M 46 48 47 50 49 48 288 42 44 45 46 44 46 267 555

24 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon M 47 49 39 46 50 44 275 46 48 49 44 43 47 277 552

25 MACHNE Heimo SSV-Sponh S1 43 45 49 45 48 46 276 38 47 48 48 49 46 276 552

26 GERMITSCH Ilja SSV-Spon S2 44 48 47 46 50 48 283 45 46 46 43 43 45 268 551

27 PASSENEGG Friedrich SV-Straßb S2 47 46 47 49 50 48 287 46 46 44 42 46 39 263 550

28 ZETTEL (SK) Klaus ABSV M 45 49 45 44 37 44 264 49 46 49 48 45 46 283 547

29 HAID Norbert SV-Spittal S1 47 48 48 44 49 45 281 43 48 46 43 44 35 259 540

30 FEER Eugen SSV-Spon M 45 46 47 46 47 45 276 44 46 42 41 41 48 262 538

31 KRASSNIG Gabriele HSVK-Helv F 49 35 45 49 49 48 275 41 38 46 42 47 47 261 536

32 GODLEWICZ Marc HSVK-Helv M 43 45 48 49 47 48 280 33 44 48 46 36 47 254 534

33 MUCHAR Franz SSV-Spon S2 42 46 44 50 47 46 275 39 39 44 40 46 45 253 528

34 GRABNER Wolfgang PSV-Klgft M 49 45 49 46 49 47 285 39 41 29 43 43 47 242 527

35 JOHAM Michael PSV-Klgft M 45 44 47 46 47 46 275 33 36 46 44 48 44 251 526

36 PIRKER Christina HSVK-Helv F 49 47 47 47 47 44 281 44 37 39 36 45 44 245 526

37 PLESCHGATTERNIG Erika SV-Spittal F 45 45 40 48 43 46 267 44 46 44 43 32 48 257 524

38 GELLAN Hubert SR-Hubertus M 48 37 41 43 47 46 262 41 47 48 38 43 45 262 524

39 SMOLNIK Wolfgang SV-Eisenk M 43 44 41 48 44 42 262 42 44 43 44 46 43 262 524

40 HÖLBLING Roswitha HSVK-Helv F 47 37 49 44 48 50 275 41 40 38 45 45 40 249 524

41 WASSERTHEURER Harald SR-Hubertus M 46 48 46 47 45 42 274 38 40 47 36 41 45 247 521

42 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon S1 45 44 44 40 37 47 257 43 46 46 44 43 42 264 521

43 PEGRIN Christian SV-Straßb M 44 47 48 36 40 43 258 38 42 47 41 45 44 257 515

44 SALBRECHTER Gerhard SSV-Spon S1 33 42 41 42 46 45 249 44 43 42 46 44 44 263 512

45 LEITNER Stefan SV-Straßb M 44 46 43 48 41 49 271 38 39 42 30 45 43 237 508

46 KULTERER Karl SSV-Spon S2 47 43 36 45 45 47 263 41 36 44 36 45 41 243 506

47 PESJAK (SK) Gottfried RSV-Ferla M 46 44 48 46 42 46 272 40 37 31 39 42 42 231 503

48 PERCHTHALER Bernhard HSVK-Helv M 33 40 43 40 39 46 241 41 44 45 35 41 45 251 492

49 WAGNER Johann SV-Spittal S1 44 44 47 45 45 44 269 36 38 41 37 42 23 217 486

50 SPORIS Friedrich PSV-Klgft S1 43 42 40 38 38 40 241 40 41 41 42 45 34 243 484

51 ROME Helmut SR-Hubertus M 46 34 23 45 46 47 241 38 34 45 40 43 39 239 480

52 SCHÄFER Anton SSV-Spon S2 45 47 47 47 39 44 269 33 36 31 38 43 22 203 472

53 WERDINIG Heinz SSV-Spon S1 40 45 48 49 44 45 271 30 39 23 33 33 35 193 464

54 PLESCHGATTERNIG Artur SV-Spittal S2 45 44 39 42 32 26 228 43 36 28 38 39 35 219 447

55 HOFFMANN Manfred SSV-Spon S2 43 36 20 44 40 25 208 36 46 40 40 31 44 237 445

56 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S2 32 42 42 27 38 43 224 21 28 38 29 47 46 209 433

57 PUTTNER Manfred SSV-Spon S2 0 42 25 45 39 40 191 48 40 40 31 45 38 242 433

58 BRADARIC Amir PSV-Klgft S1 43 39 39 36 46 41 244 8 31 40 19 20 34 152 396

59 PRETIS Günther SR-Hubertus S1 0 0 DNS

60 SCHWARZFURTNER Josef SSV-Spon S2 0 0 DQ
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